
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Emrex 785 days? Thu 1.1.15 Tue 2.1.18

2 WP1:Project mgmt and quality assurance 783 days Thu 1.1.15 Sun 31.12.17

3 Project mgmt 783 days? Thu 1.1.15 Sun 31.12.17

4 Risk plan 23 days Mon 2.3.15 Wed 1.4.15

5 Stakeholder Forum workshop 1 1 day Wed 21.10.15 Wed 21.10.15

6 Stakeholder Forum workshop 2 1 day Mon 16.5.16 Mon 16.5.16

7 1st year report 0 days Mon 1.2.16 Mon 1.2.16

8 2nd year report 0 days Tue 31.1.17 Tue 31.1.17

9 Final report 23 days Thu 30.11.17 Sun 31.12.17

10 Quality Assurance 783 days? Thu 1.1.15 Sun 31.12.17

11 Quality plan 30 days Thu 19.2.15 Wed 1.4.15

12 1st quality evaluation 0 days Mon 1.2.16 Mon 1.2.16

13 2nd qaulity evaluation 0 days Tue 31.1.17 Tue 31.1.17

14 Final quality report 0 days Thu 30.11.17 Thu 30.11.17

15 Planning hand-over 261 days? Mon 2.1.17 Sun 31.12.17

16 WP2: Planning 239 days? Thu 1.1.15 Tue 1.12.15

17 Trial and testing planning 152 days? Thu 1.1.15 Fri 31.7.15

18 Decision on HEIS to include in pilot 0 days Mon 1.6.15 Mon 1.6.15

19 Trial planning ready for WP4 0 days Tue 30.6.15 Tue 30.6.15
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

20 Requirements, use cases 45 days? Thu 1.1.15 Wed 4.3.15

21 Planning workshop 0 days Wed 28.1.15 Wed 28.1.15

22 Final planning workshop 0 days Mon 27.4.15 Mon 27.4.15

23 Overall technical solution agreed 0 days Thu 19.2.15 Thu 19.2.15

24 Uses cases ready 0 days Wed 1.4.15 Wed 1.4.15

25 National Contact point specifications 68 days? Thu 29.1.15 Mon 4.5.15

26 Student Mobile plug-in specifications 68 days? Thu 29.1.15 Mon 4.5.15

27 HW,SW, licences specifications 68 days? Thu 29.1.15 Mon 4.5.15

28 Specifications ready for development and 
subcontractors

0 days Mon 4.5.15 Mon 4.5.15

29 Legal conditions for using Emrex 239 days? Thu 1.1.15 Tue 1.12.15

30 WP3: IT development 434 days? Tue 5.5.15 Fri 30.12.16

31 Start up meeting 0 days Fri 15.5.15 Fri 15.5.15

32 Preparing subcontracting 87 days? Tue 5.5.15 Wed 2.9.15

33 Security 2,25 mons Mon 1.6.15 Fri 31.7.15

34 Development of National Contact Points 4,35 mons Mon 3.8.15 Tue 1.12.15

35 First version of NCP ready for pilot 0 days Tue 1.12.15 Tue 1.12.15

36 Development of Student Mobility Plug-ins 2 wks Mon 19.10.15 Fri 30.10.15

37 First version of SMP ready 0 days Fri 30.10.15 Fri 30.10.15

38 Development of EMREG 87 days? Mon 3.8.15 Tue 1.12.15
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

39 EMREG ready 0 days Tue 1.12.15 Tue 1.12.15

40 Pilot / UAT 24 days? Wed 2.12.15 Mon 4.1.16

41 Final acceptance 0 days Mon 4.1.16 Mon 4.1.16

42 Deploying Student Mobilitys Plug-ins 45 days? Mon 29.2.16 Fri 29.4.16

43 Field trial network ready 0 days Fri 29.4.16 Fri 29.4.16

44 Technical documentation 110 days? Mon 3.8.15 Fri 1.1.16

45 Change management and support during 
field trial

261 days? Fri 1.1.16 Fri 30.12.16

46 WP4: Trial - testing 370 days? Mon 3.8.15 Mon 2.1.17

47 Set-up of Field trial 109 days? Mon 3.8.15 Thu 31.12.15

48 Workshop on field trial 1 day Tue 15.9.15 Tue 15.9.15

49 Pilot testing 44 days? Mon 2.11.15 Thu 31.12.15

50 Running Field trial 261 days? Fri 1.1.16 Fri 30.12.16

51 Check-point after set-up in first countries 0 days Mon 2.5.16 Mon 2.5.16

52 Data collected from trial 0 days Mon 2.1.17 Mon 2.1.17

53 WP5: Evaluation 632 days? Thu 1.1.15 Fri 2.6.17

54 Prepare evaluation methodology and 
support trial setup

262 days? Thu 1.1.15 Fri 1.1.16

55 Evaluation 370 days? Mon 4.1.16 Fri 2.6.17

56 Final report 0 days Fri 2.6.17 Fri 2.6.17

57 WP6: Standardization 219 days? Mon 2.3.15 Thu 31.12.15
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

58 Identify possible areas for standardization 65 days? Mon 2.3.15 Sun 31.5.15

59 Report on existing standards 0 days Mon 1.6.15 Mon 1.6.15

60 Develop proposals for standardization 154 days? Mon 1.6.15 Thu 31.12.15

61 Glossary , models and examples 0 days Wed 30.9.15 Wed 30.9.15

62 Submit proposals 0 days Tue 1.12.15 Tue 1.12.15

63 Final report 0 days Thu 31.12.15 Thu 31.12.15

64 WP7: Dissemination and scaling-up 783 days? Thu 1.1.15 Sun 31.12.17

65 Plan dissemination activities 108 days? Thu 1.1.15 Mon 1.6.15

66 Basic material done 0 days Wed 1.4.15 Wed 1.4.15

67 Marketing plan 0 days Fri 1.5.15 Fri 1.5.15

68 External website launched 0 days Wed 15.4.15 Wed 15.4.15

69 Create dissemination material 415 days? Mon 1.6.15 Fri 30.12.16

70 Groningen Declaration 2 days Tue 5.5.15 Wed 6.5.15

71 EUNIS2015 2 days Wed 10.6.15 Thu 11.6.15

72 Conference in 2016 0 days Wed 1.6.16 Wed 1.6.16

73 Conference in 2017 0 days Thu 1.6.17 Thu 1.6.17

74 Active marketing of EMREX findings 261 days? Mon 2.1.17 Sun 31.12.17

75 Communciation plan for each country 0 days Wed 30.9.15 Wed 30.9.15

76 New steering group established 0 days Wed 1.11.17 Wed 1.11.17
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